Apr 25 2024 (15:29) India Rail Info

Ranchi - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Special/08617X - Exp - SER
RNC/Ranchi Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
23h 50m - 1256 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 14:05 0 |1 0 53 |629 |SER
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 15:13 15:15 2m |1 1 60 |47 |251 [SER
3 BRKA [Barkakana Junction 16:30 16:35 5m [0 |1 119 |69 |337 |ECR
4 |GMIA |Gomia 17:20 17:25 5m |0 |1 171 |61 |273 |ECR
5 PUS |Phusro 17:45 17:47 2m (0 |1 191 [35 |216 |ECR
6 |CRP |Chandrapura Junction 18:07 18:09 2m |0 |1 202 |48 (227 |ECR
7 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 18:30 18:40 10m |3 |1 219 |80 |235 [ECR
8 KQR [Koderma Junction 19:50 19:52 2m |4 |1 313 |47 ECR
9 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 21:30 21:35 5m |1 |1 390 |47 |109 |ECR
10 |MGS |[Mughal SaraiJunction 02:05 02:15 10m [0 |2 [603 |47 |84 |ECR
11 |ALD |Allahabad 04:30 04:35 5m |0 (2 [710 |47 NCR
12 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 07:05 07:10 5m |0 (2 |828 |79 |127 |[NCR
13 |TDL |Tundla Junction 10:05 10:10 5m [0 |2 1059 |78 |[167 |NCR
14 |ALJN [Aligarh Junction 11:10 11:15 5m |4 |2 1138 |44 |186 |NCR
15 |ANVT |[Anand Vihar Terminal |13:55 0 |2 1256 |- 207 [NR

Apr 25 2024 (15:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




